
Pos 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

CAPIT CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

502 

63 

5 

44 

21 

72 

8 

24 

80 

3 

213 

210 

34 

20 

67 

21 

84 

Name 

DEAVI Stefano 

TARTAGLIA Giancarlo 

RADULOVIC Michele 

YUCE Cem-Louis 

MIAH Riad 

CASTELLI Cesare 

KADUNC Marko 

ANCARANI Andrea 

MARTELLA Alessandro 

BOARON Nicolo' 

RINKET Hendrikus 

DALOLA Matteo 

FERRO Fulvio Sirio 

GOMIERO Filippo 

PERIN Mattia 

ZANOTTO Omar 

CAMPANER Dario 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:59.009 

9:59.427 

10:05.945 

10:06.132 

10:17.209 

10:18.167 

10:18.527 

10:18.644 

10:19.773 

10:28.888 

8:35.742 

10:28.463 

10:34.956 

10:35.961 

10:43.527 

10:43.800 

11:00.540 

Diff 

0.418 

6.936 

7.123 

18.200 

19.158 

19.518 

19.635 

20.764 

29.879 

DNF 

6.493 

7.498 

15.064 

15.337 

32.077 

Best Tm 

1:37.249 

1:37.556 

1:38.634 

1:37.755 

1:41.048 

1:40.528 

1:41.458 

1:39.406 

1:41.117 

1:42.508 

1:41.367 

1:38.226 

1:39.531 

1:38.952 

1:40.763 

1:40.762 

1:43.492 

In Lap 

6 

6 

4 

6 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

2 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Moto Guzzi 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.418 

Avg. Speed 

150,296 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.249 

Best Speed 

154,293 

Best Lap by 

502 - DEAVI Stefano 

SUMMER WEEK 2025. 

12.08.2025. 

Capit 600/100 +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:23:53 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.8.2025. 14:20 


